DUST EXTRACTOR

1125 L PC

Compact, Powerful, and

Efficient

Introducing the Mirka Dust Extractor 1125 L PC, a top-
tier L-class dust extractor featuring a powerful 1200w
motor and a 25-liter capacity. Weighing only 8kg, it’s
perfect for on-site use and effortless movement
around the workshop.

Significantly reduce exposure to harmful dust with
Mirka’'s advanced dust extraction system. Designed
for use with Mirka Power Tools, it ensures a safer,
cleaner workspace, minimizing the risk of work-
related diseases and hazardous exposure.

Push&cClean Filter System: Easily maintain a clean filter

AutoStart Function: Conserve time and energy with
automatic operation.

Antistatic Design: Suitable for both dry and wet
applications (remove the dust bag and clean the filter
before and after wet use)

MIRKA DUST EXTRACTOR 1125 L PC
SKU: 8999080222

Dust Class
Dust Container Volume
Mains voltage
Mains frequency

Dimensions

Power Input
Weight
Vacuum

Noise level LpA

Air flow volume

250L

220 - 240 VAC
50/60 Hz
375x390x530 mm
1200 W
8 kg
245.0 mbar
61 dBA

3700.0 I/min




