

DUST EXTRACTOR 1125 L PC

Compact, Powerful, and Efficient



Introducing the Mirka Dust Extractor 1125 L PC, a toptier L-class dust extractor featuring a powerful 1200w motor and a 25-liter capacity. Weighing only 8kg, it's perfect for on-site use and effortless movement around the workshop.

Significantly reduce exposure to harmful dust with Mirka's advanced dust extraction system. Designed for use with Mirka Power Tools, it ensures a safer, cleaner workspace, minimizing the risk of workrelated diseases and hazardous exposure.

- Push&Clean Filter System: Easily maintain a clean filter
- AutoStart Function: Conserve time and energy with automatic operation.
- Antistatic Design: Suitable for both dry and wet applications (remove the dust bag and clean the filter before and after wet use)





Dust Class	L
Dust Container Volume	25.0 L
Mains voltage	220 - 240 VAC
Mains frequency	50/60 Hz
Dimensions	375x390x530 mm
Power Input	1200 W
Weight	8 kg
Vacuum	245.0 mbar
Noise level LpA	61 dBA
Air flow volume	3700.0 l/min

For more information, contact: info@bestabrasives.com.au or phone 02 8036 8478

www.bestabrasives.com.au



